2026 OPRC-Piedmont Event Schedule
last updated February 14, 2026

Sunday Feb 22 Flatwork/Dressage with MilehCampbell at Ashtree Farm
Friday Feb 27 Musical ride at Woodr8ffires
Saturday Mar 7  Ratings session at Wod®hires
Sunday Mar 15 Ground poles with Meredithes at Touch Point Farm
Friday Mar 27 Musical ride at Woodrufiifes
Sunday Apr 12 Working equitation/garrogimdes with Sue Knox at Woodruff Shires
Friday Apr 24 Musical ride at Woodr&hires
Sunday May 10 Equitation with Tracy Mullat RideFauquier Horse Park
Friday May 29 Musical ride at Woodruffifes
Sunday Jun 14 Working equitation withigein Reed at RideFauquier Horse Park
Friday Jun 26 Musical ride at Woodr8Fires
Sunday Jul 12 lesson TBD

Sept 11 - 13 Summer camp at Penmerryl



